
European Swimming Championships
Madrid

May 5-16, 2004

Event 8
10 MAY 2004 - 10:40

Women’s 4 x 100m Freestyle
4 x 100m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Heats
Séries

WR  3:36.00 Germany Berlin (GER) 29 JUL 2002GER
ER  3:36.00 Germany Berlin (GER) 29 JUL 2002GER
CR  3:36.00 Germany Berlin (GER) 29 JUL 2002GER

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.HT LN 100m50m

France FRA  3:43.181. q2 2
COUDERC Celine 83  0.85    27.41    56.44    56.44
MONGEL Aurore 82  0.59    27.22    56.21  1:52.65
FIGUES Solenne 79  0.51    27.24    56.20  2:48.85
METELLA Malia 82  0.39    26.43    54.33  3:43.18

Netherlands NED  3:44.002.     0.82q2 7
VELDHUIS Marleen 79  0.91    26.95    55.82    55.82
KOSTEN Annabel 77  0.11    26.50    56.09  1:51.91
DEKKER Inge 83  0.43    27.24    56.01  2:47.92
GROOT Chantal 82  0.41    26.66    56.08  3:44.00

Sweden SWE  3:46.783.     3.60q1 4
SJOBERG Johanna 78  0.93    27.38    56.62    56.62
MATSSON Ida 85  0.22    26.99    56.60  1:53.22
CARLZON Cathrin 83  0.34    26.83    56.48  2:49.70
WANNBERG Lisa 79  0.45    27.31    57.08  3:46.78

Belarus BLR  3:47.654.     4.47q1 5
KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana 84  0.83    27.06    56.63    56.63
NIAFEDAVA Iryna 87  0.13    27.21    57.47  1:54.10
SHCHERBA Maryia 85  0.27    27.70    57.44  2:51.54
SHCHERBA Hanna 82  0.29    26.95    56.11  3:47.65

Italy ITA  3:48.245.     5.06q2 4
VIANINI Cecilia 76  0.84    27.72    56.72    56.72
PARISE Sara 82  0.37    27.48    57.16  1:53.88
STRIANI Luisa 78  0.53    28.17    58.30  2:52.18
CHIUSO Cristina 73  0.55    26.77    56.06  3:48.24

Spain ESP  3:48.366.     5.18q2 3
PALOMO Ana Belen 77  0.84    27.95    57.24    57.24
FUSTER Maria 85  0.19    26.81    56.83  1:54.07
ROCA Laura 80  0.29    27.42    57.22  2:51.29
PALACIOS Maria Jesus 82  0.22    27.36    57.07  3:48.36

Denmark DEN  3:48.537.     5.35q2 6
OTTESEN Jeanette 87  0.82    27.81    56.76    56.76
JANSEN Louise 84  0.15    27.12    56.89  1:53.65
HJORTH-HANSEN Julie 84  0.26    27.44    57.55  2:51.20
JOHANNSEN Charlotte 88  0.22    27.63    57.33  3:48.53

Switzerland SUI  3:49.548.     6.36q2 5
MILUSKA Hanna 84  0.84    28.34    58.38    58.38
DIEZI Dominique 77  0.32    26.97    56.55  1:54.93
ZAHND Nicole 80  0.15    27.22    56.95  2:51.88
SAGNE Marjorie 85  0.31    27.34    57.66  3:49.54

Greece GRE  3:49.719.     6.531 3
KOSTI Eleni 85  0.87    27.90    57.69    57.69
MACHAIRA Antonia 71  0.33    27.56    57.22  1:54.91
KOSTA Eirini 79  0.27    27.22    57.72  2:52.63
NIANGKOUARA Nery Mantey 83  0.02    27.30    57.08  3:49.71

Belgium BEL  3:50.9110.     7.731 2
DUFOUR Fabienne 81  0.93    28.03    57.59    57.59
VAN DE NABEELE Bieke 84  0.52    27.68    58.00  1:55.59
BOSSUYT Tine 80  0.40    28.41    58.50  2:54.09
VAN KOECKHOVEN Nina 83  0.24    26.97    56.82  3:50.91
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Finland FIN  3:57.4011.    14.221 6
LILJA Elisa 84  0.97    28.51    59.67    59.67
SEPPALA Hanna-Maria 84  0.31    26.27    55.05  1:54.72
KALJONEN Jane 88  0.29    28.97  1:00.39  2:55.11
SAARINEN Eeva 84  0.31    29.65  1:02.29  3:57.40
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